Ward : 72 Trustee Sandra Palazzo

Expense Report 2024-2025

Description

Quarter1

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Quarter 4

Sep - Nov

Dec - Feb

Mar - May

Jun - Aug

Division and Board Business Meetings

ACSTA AGM & Convention - registration, banquet
ASBA Fall General Meeting - registration

ASBA Spring General Meeting - registration

ASBA accommodation, travel

Division Working Sessions

Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses
Newman Theological College - Kevin Carr Luncheon

Archbishop's Dinner

Ukrainian Bishop's Dinner

Read in Week (donations to schools)
Community of School Councils (gifts for schools)
Holodomor Commemoration Event - transportation
Pro Coro Canada Concert

Edmonton Prayer Breakfast

High School Culinary Challenge

St. Joseph's College Breakfast

Provincial Prayer Breakfast

ECSD Foundation Gala

Parking - Student Event

Edwin Parr Banquet

Evening at the Mac

St. Vincent de Paul Gala

Professional Development

Safety in Schools

State of the Region

McLennan Ross Education Law in Review Session
ACSTA Symposium

Blueprints Retreat - registration

Blueprints accommodation, mileage, meals

Other Expenses

680.00
711.20

35.00
125.00
225.00
205.01

1,100.00

50.70

550.00
75.00

26.67

50.80
100.00

68.46
19.35
150.00
87.92
250.00
2.42

930.00
865.94

711.20
551.56

81.28
50.00
250.00

Total

3,756.91

177.47

2,374.09

1,644.04

Total of all quarters

Note : The above amounts may include GST where applicable

$ 7,952.51
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