Ward: 72 Trustee Sandra Palazzo

Expense Report 2024-2025				
Description		Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4
Description	Sep - Nov	Dec - Feb	Mar - May	Jun - Aug
Division and Board Business Meetings				
ACSTA AGM & Convention - registration, banquet	680.00			
ASBA Fall General Meeting - registration	711.20			
ASBA Spring General Meeting - registration				711.20
ASBA accommodation, travel				551.56
Division Working Sessions				
Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses				
Newman Theological College - Kevin Carr Luncheon	35.00			
Archbishop's Dinner	125.00			
Ukrainian Bishop's Dinner	225.00			
Read in Week (donations to schools)	205.01			
Community of School Councils (gifts for schools)	1,100.00			
Holodomor Commemoration Event - transportation	50.70			
Pro Coro Canada Concert		26.67		
Edmonton Prayer Breakfast			68.46	
High School Culinary Challenge			19.35	
St. Joseph's College Breakfast			150.00	
Provincial Prayer Breakfast			87.92	
ECSD Foundation Gala			250.00	
Parking - Student Event			2.42	
Edwin Parr Banquet				81.28
Evening at the Mac				50.00
St. Vincent de Paul Gala				250.00
Professional Development				
Safety in Schools	550.00			
State of the Region	75.00			
McLennan Ross Education Law in Review Session		50.80		
ACSTA Symposium		100.00		
Blueprints Retreat - registration			930.00	
Blueprints accommodation, mileage, meals			865.94	
Other Expenses				
Total	3,756.91	177.47	2,374.09	1,644.04

Total of all quarters \$ 7,952.51

Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable